 MP28119
 Ultra-small
1.7MHz, 600mA, Low-Voltage
Synchronous Step-Down Converter
MP28119 Rev.0.9 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
4/4/2011 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2011 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology

4/4/2011 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2011 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number VOUT Package Temperature Top Marking
MP28119EG-1.0 1.0V
2x2 QFN8 -20°C to +85°C
9K
MP28119EG-1.2* 1.2V Contact Factory for availability
MP28119EG* ADJ Contact Factory for availability
*  Contact factory for availability.
** MP28119EG-1.0 is fixed to 1V output, and MP28119EG-1.2 is fixed to 1.2V output. For RoHS Compliant Packaging, add suffix - LF (e.g.
MP28119EG-LF); For Tape and Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP28119EG-LF-Z).
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW
SW
NC